
REMATE TAC53

TOROS PUROS CONTROLADOS

LOTE: 48

R.P.:	 311

FECHA NAC:

P. NACER:

P. ACTUAL:

C.E.:

PADRE:

MADRE:

ABUELO:

18/8/2023
25 kg
610 kg
38,5 cm
Hércules
105
Esencial

ver video

R.P.:	 314

FECHA NAC:

P.NACER:

P. ACTUAL:

C.E.:

PADRE:

MADRE:

ABUELO:

17/10/2023
30 kg
610 kg
37 cm
742 Esencial
633
Don Gino

ver video

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=RgOkOyw5Zr8&list=PLmspsNu8jsjvAse4I4vfMsdBW2MmnFqwJ&index=16
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=RgOkOyw5Zr8&list=PLmspsNu8jsjvAse4I4vfMsdBW2MmnFqwJ&index=16


REMATE TAC54

TOROS PUROS CONTROLADOS

LOTE: 48

R.P.:	 319

FECHA NAC:

P. NACER:

P. ACTUAL:

C.E.:

PADRE:

MADRE:

ABUELO:

16/10/2023
35 kg
620 kg
38 cm
800 Napoleón
B 855
Sarandi

ver video

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=RgOkOyw5Zr8&list=PLmspsNu8jsjvAse4I4vfMsdBW2MmnFqwJ&index=16

